
LG Trail
LG - Seniors Hommes

22.09.2018

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Signale
de
Bougy

Crêt de
la Neuve

St.-Cergue La Rippe Chavannes-des-Bois

1 124 PAPI NICOLAS TROINEX GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1981 11:58:35 2:36:12
(9)

4:41:16
(5,+4)

6:12:43
(2,+3)

8:34:13
(2)

10:23:44 (1,+1)

N/A

2 163 BEUDET YOANN DIJON FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1985 12:16:47 00:18:12 2:24:51
(2)

4:26:24
(1,+1)

5:57:49 (1) 8:22:38
(1)

10:29:08 (2,-1)

ULTRA TRAILER DIJONNAIS

3 43 MOMOSE MASARU SHINAGAWA,TOKYO JPN LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1984 12:20:58 00:22:23 2:38:33
(13)

4:38:56
(4,+9)

6:17:55 (4) 8:40:44
(3,+1)

10:38:16 (3)

N/A

4 182 WOZNICA JULIEN LAUSANNE VD POL LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 12:31:13 00:32:38 2:30:47
(4)

4:46:17
(7,-3)

6:32:11
(8,-1)

8:59:25
(7,+1)

10:51:26 (4,+3)

CHAMONIX SKI-ALPINISME / CMBM

5 79 CHATAING
JEROME

NYON VD FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 12:58:01 00:59:26 2:24:52
(3)

4:27:53
(2,+1)

6:15:57
(3,-1)

8:42:35
(4,-1)

10:52:37 (5,-1)

N/A

6 66 CAPDEVILA
PASCAL

GENTILLY FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1984 13:07:19 01:08:44 2:44:33
(19)

4:47:11
(8,+11)

6:26:54
(7,+1)

8:56:44
(6,+1)

11:01:38 (6)

N/A

7 126 FABRE REMY CROLLES FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 13:15:34 01:16:59 2:36:58
(12)

4:34:40
(3,+9)

6:20:02
(6,-3)

8:51:28
(5,+1)

11:04:46 (7,-2)

N/A

8 46 LEBLOND
GUILLAUME

MARCHISSY VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1989 13:44:19 01:45:44 2:46:39
(20)

5:01:53
(15,+5)

6:43:59
(11,+4)

9:39:38
(11)

11:52:59 (9,+2)

N/A

9 78 ANDRIEUX ROMAIN THONON FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1989 14:19:22 02:20:47 2:36:43
(11)

4:52:33
(12,-1)

6:35:31
(9,+3)

9:39:24
(10,-1)

12:07:04 (10)

N/A

10 132 DISSARD ROMAIN GENEVE GE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1984 14:25:01 02:26:26 2:43:53
(18)

4:49:28
(11,+7)

6:35:37
(10,+1)

9:23:33
(9,+1)

11:42:54 (8,+1)

GENEVA RUNNERS

11 169 ANNEZO ROMAIN LAUSANNE VD FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1996 14:43:04 02:44:29 2:50:04
(27)

5:12:06
(19,+8)

6:58:51
(16,+3)

10:16:38
(16)

12:30:19 (11,+5)

N/A

12 12 MATHEZ FREDY VULBENS SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1982 14:51:03 02:52:28 2:46:50
(22)

5:11:56
(18,+4)

7:05:14
(17,+1)

10:07:40
(13,+4)

12:38:23 (13)

PJ SPORT

13 58 SERAFINI MORGAN GENEVE GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1986 14:59:33 03:00:58 2:46:42
(21)

5:02:54
(16,+5)

6:55:16
(14,+2)

10:11:39
(15,-1)

12:46:29 (15)

TEAM SERAF

14 122 ZAUGG CEDRIC BIEL/BIENNE BE/JB SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 15:08:15 03:09:40 2:53:56
(33)

5:24:32
(28,+5)

7:17:30
(19,+9)

10:20:58
(17,+2)

13:03:33 (17)

N/A

15 9 THIEBAUD MARC CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN NE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 15:22:01 03:23:26 2:34:03
(5)

4:59:21
(13,-8)

6:54:55
(13)

9:52:27
(12,+1)

12:44:01 (14,-2)

ELLE EST BELLE MARCEL !

16 56 FOURQUET
NICOLAS

PASSY FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 15:25:16 03:26:41 2:49:57
(26)

5:38:46
(34,-8)

7:42:10
(32,+2)

10:37:56
(21,+11)

13:00:29 (16,+5)

N/A

17 161 CLOUX SEBASTIEN ONEX GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 15:27:14 03:28:39 3:11:29
(53)

5:43:02
(37,+16)

7:38:11
(28,+9)

10:39:42
(22,+6)

13:12:08 (20,+2)

N/A
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18 17 BOURLIER
PIERRE-MATTHIEU

GEVEZE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1985 15:27:53 03:29:18 2:58:25
(37)

5:33:22
(29,+8)

7:26:16
(21,+8)

10:35:07
(19,+2)

13:09:55 (19)

N/A

19 114 SHIMIZU SHIGEO SAITAMA JPN LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1984 15:31:16 03:32:41 2:57:21
(36)

5:36:05
(32,+4)

7:36:45
(27,+5)

10:41:15
(25,+2)

13:14:43 (21,+4)

N/A

20 118 HEYDEL
CHRISTOPHE

CHEZ-LE-BART NE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 15:34:13 03:35:38 2:35:43
(8)

4:41:51
(6,+2)

6:19:59
(5,+1)

9:08:06
(8,-3)

12:36:01 (12,-4)

N/A

21 86 PRENANT
ALEXANDRE

SAINT ALBAN LEYSSE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1990 15:44:14 03:45:39 2:35:20
(7)

4:47:13
(9,-2)

7:26:34
(22,-13)

10:36:17
(20,+2)

13:24:19 (22,-2)

N/A

22 135 PAMBET
MATTHIEU

ANNECY-LE-VIEUX SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1989 15:46:44 03:48:09 2:43:42
(17)

5:19:27
(22,-5)

7:28:42
(23,-1)

10:39:43
(23)

13:28:14 (24,-1)

MATTHIEU PAMBET

23 80 PARKER BARRETT GENEVE GE USA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 15:57:25 03:58:50 3:07:26
(50)

5:42:21
(36,+14)

7:41:44
(30,+6)

10:53:36
(26,+4)

13:36:45 (25,+1)

N/A

24 153 STROOBANT
CHRISTOPHE

GLAND VD BEL LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 15:58:26 03:59:51 2:59:28
(39)

5:36:38
(33,+6)

7:42:08
(31,+2)

11:12:43
(31)

13:44:02 (27,+4)

N/A

25 94 VOUILLOT
PIERRE-MARIE

PASSONFONTAINE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1982 16:08:26 04:09:51 2:40:52
(14)

5:04:36
(17,-3)

6:57:05
(15,+2)

10:10:09
(14,+1)

13:08:15 (18,-4)

N/A

26 45 MESSIEUX OLIVIER GLAND VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 16:13:21 04:14:46 3:00:03
(40)

5:22:16
(26,+14)

7:17:27
(18,+8)

10:32:08
(18)

13:26:59 (23,-5)

N/A

27 70 WALDER SACHA ORBE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1988 16:13:46 04:15:11 2:53:08
(29)

5:21:32
(25,+4)

7:44:14
(33,-8)

10:58:10
(29,+4)

13:43:02 (26,+3)

MYRUN LAUSANNE

28 35 CALOGHIRIS
CHRISTOPHER

NYON VD FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1990 16:27:06 04:28:31 2:56:42
(35)

5:40:06
(35)

7:39:47
(29,+6)

10:53:46
(27,+2)

13:47:29 (28,-1)

N/A

29 74 REVERTE
RICHARD

DIVONNE LES BAINS FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1972 16:43:43 04:45:08 2:55:45
(34)

7:36:33
(26)

10:58:38
(30,-4)

13:49:45 (29,+1)

BERTHIES SPORT

30 49 BERTHAUD
CHRISTOPHE

SAINT CLAUDE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1982 16:59:31 05:00:56 2:48:42
(25)

5:20:20
(24,+1)

7:32:35
(25,-1)

10:56:44
(28,-3)

13:55:11 (30,-2)

TRAILEUR VAL?O JURA

31 174 BEGLE ARNAUD LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 17:02:40 05:04:05 2:59:26
(38)

5:34:40
(31,+7)

7:46:04
(34,-3)

11:25:16
(34)

14:29:46 (35,-1)

N/A

32 23 SACLEUX DAVID VEYRIER GE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 17:08:48 05:10:13 2:43:03
(16)

5:18:26
(21,-5)

7:25:48
(20,+1)

10:41:01
(24,-4)

13:57:57 (31,-7)

HONDA

33 57 PICOT DIMITRI MEYTHET FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1987 17:12:38 05:14:03 2:52:27
(28)

5:23:56
(27,+1)

7:32:24
(24,+3)

11:22:17
(33,-9)

14:14:09 (32,+1)

N/A

34 130 GOUTAGNY
ROMAIN

CLAIX FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 17:16:28 05:17:53 3:06:35
(48)

5:46:53
(38,+10)

8:02:30
(36,+2)

11:21:37
(32,+4)

14:14:53 (33,-1)

N/A
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35 141 CLAESSENS
THOMAS

BASSE-NENDAZ VS SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1981 17:18:39 05:20:04 3:02:36
(43)

5:48:46
(39,+4)

7:59:16
(35,+4)

11:30:01
(35)

14:27:55 (34,+1)

N/A

36 2 MAGNOL JEAN BESANCON FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 17:58:57 06:00:22 3:11:31
(54)

6:02:25
(43,+11)

8:27:41
(40,+3)

12:00:09
(36,+4)

15:11:39 (36)

AO CHARENTON

37 147 FRIGERIO
JEAN-LUC

LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 18:17:22 06:18:47 3:05:17
(45)

5:55:54
(41,+4)

8:14:56
(38,+3)

12:17:44
(38)

15:23:31 (37,+1)

EL CAMINO DEL EXCESO

38 39 BONVIN MARC
RENE

MEYRIN GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1985 18:54:15 06:55:40 3:22:49
(60)

6:19:25
(46,+14)

8:53:56
(45,+1)

12:32:47
(40,+5)

15:38:28 (39,+1)

N/A

39 50 STAUBLI SAMUEL LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1991 19:51:32 07:52:57 3:20:22
(58)

6:28:58
(49,+9)

9:14:16
(51,-2)

13:10:24
(47,+4)

16:26:17 (40,+7)

N/A

40 138 CAPPADONA
THIERRY

PEGOMAS FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 20:06:53 08:08:18 3:18:40
(55)

6:30:06
(50,+5)

9:07:32
(48,+2)

13:02:28
(44,+4)

16:35:11 (41,+3)

BJJ PIRATES

41 139 LAURENTE JEAN
BAPTISTE

CANNES LA BOCCA FR GUF LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 20:06:56 08:08:21 3:18:41
(56)

6:30:13
(51,+5)

9:08:20
(49,+2)

13:02:34
(45,+4)

16:35:36 (43,+2)

LES J'NOUNES

42 158 MOREL JULIEN PONTARLIER FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1987 20:07:54 08:09:19 3:00:19
(41)

5:58:11
(42,-1)

8:32:27
(41,+1)

13:09:49
(46,-5)

16:35:12 (42,+4)

DSA PONTARLIER

43 65 BAIZ TAOUFIK TOUL MAR LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1991 20:18:39 08:20:04 3:11:23
(52)

6:15:51
(45,+7)

8:51:22
(44,+1)

12:49:17
(42,+2)

16:47:29 (44,-2)

GENERATION TRAIL BLOIS

44 28 GRATTEAU DAVID NEUVECELLE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 20:23:33 08:24:58 3:04:48
(44)

6:43:42
(54,-10)

9:32:18
(54)

13:33:50
(49,+5)

17:14:08 (48,+1)

ABONDANCE

45 27 MATUARANA
CARLOS

LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 20:23:33 08:24:58 3:06:10
(46)

6:44:21
(55,-9)

9:32:20
(55)

13:38:38
(51,+4)

17:15:54 (49,+2)

N/A

46 170 VINARD NICOLAS 1040 VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 20:28:14 08:29:39 2:53:54
(32)

5:49:54
(40,-8)

8:19:04
(39,+1)

12:44:53
(41,-2)

16:57:49 (46,-5)

N/A

47 48 RECHE FREDERIC SAINT-MICHEL-SUR-RHONE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1985 20:54:39 08:56:04 3:01:18
(42)

6:07:54
(44,-2)

8:40:41
(42,+2)

13:36:22
(50,-8)

17:13:57 (47,+3)

TRAILEURS VAL'O JURA

48 116 BERDOZ LEO EVIONNAZ VS SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1993 21:09:57 09:11:22 3:42:53
(66)

7:11:07
(59,+7)

9:32:06
(53,+6)

14:35:37
(55,-2)

17:48:02 (51,+4)

N/A

49 178 NICK
CHARLES-HENRI

PARIS FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1990 21:41:59 09:43:24 3:26:07
(62)

6:46:06
(56,+6)

9:46:17
(57,-1)

14:15:30
(53,+4)

17:31:12 (50,+3)

N/A

998 71 GRANDE NETO
JOAO

GENEVE GE BRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1985 DNF 2:53:24
(30)

N/A

998 55 FRY THOMAS RENENS (VD) FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1995 DNF 3:06:50
(49)

N/A
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998 3 VALLET FLORIAN DINGY-SAINT-CLAIR FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1988 DNF 3:22:52
(61)

ASPTT ANNECY / SEPAS IMPOSSIBLE

998 128 NIEDERGANG ERIC MORGES VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1991 DNF 2:47:54
(23)

5:18:11
(20,+3)

SKI CLUB VALLEE DE JOUX

998 89 DURON
ALEXANDRE

PLAN-LES-OUATES GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1982 DNF 3:10:53
(51)

6:59:11
(58,-7)

SACONNEX

998 33 DELORAZ ARNAUD HAUTE SAVOIE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1992 DNF 2:34:15
(6)

A.VAGABOND

998 62 LY ALEXANDRE SAINT-GENIS POUILLY FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1981 DNF 2:53:27
(31)

5:33:49
(30,+1)

8:14:40
(37,-7)

SAINT-MARCELLIN

998 183 INOUSS BADR LILLE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 DNF 3:57:18
(67)

8:12:39
(61,+6)

11:09:35
(59,+2)

HUMANIS

998 97 DAVYDOV OLEG MOSCOW RUS LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1992 DNF 2:41:46
(15)

5:19:55
(23,-8)

12:14:16
(37)

TRAIL RUNNING SCHOOL (4E_SUTKI)

998 10 GUISOLAN
FREDERIC

MONNETIER-MORNEX GE SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1979 DNF 3:06:12
(47)

9:13:35
(50)

N/A

998 61 MEYLAN DYLAN LAUSANNE VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1989 DNF 3:32:16
(65)

7:30:41
(60,+5)

10:19:41
(58,+2)

TEAM RUNNING MALLEY

998 125 SUTOVS IGORS ZURICH ZH LAT LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1991 DNF 2:36:15
(10)

5:00:19
(14,-4)

SUUNTO LATVIA

998 111 FORGERIT BENOIT CROZET SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1983 DNF 2:21:10
(1)

4:47:23
(10,-9)

6:46:39
(12,-2)

ROLEX SPORT MONTAGNE

998 18 LORENTZ SAMUEL LUTRY VD SUI LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1980 DNF 3:31:25
(64)

6:52:02
(57,+7)

9:46:13
(56,+1)

14:19:49
(54,+2)

N/A

998 105 CAMUS CLEMENT NYON VD FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1994 DNF 3:20:36
(59)

6:24:39
(47,+12)

9:06:09
(47)

13:10:50
(48,-1)

N/A

998 131 PODZIMEK DANIEL ENSCHEDE GR NED LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1995 DNF 3:19:18
(57)

6:39:28
(53,+4)

9:27:35
(52,+1)

13:47:09
(52)

N/A

998 96 DE LA BASTIDE
CONSTANT

BOIS GUILLAUME FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1991 DNF 3:29:54
(63)

6:25:13
(48,+15)

9:05:33
(46,+2)

12:28:56
(39,+7)

15:32:57 (38,+1)

LA CREME DE LA CREME... EST NORMANDE !

998 52 VITRY JULIEN FERNEY-VOLTAIRE FRA LG -
Seniors
Hommes

1986 DNF 2:47:57
(24)

6:34:55
(52,-28)

8:41:37
(43,+9)

12:54:13
(43)

16:49:55 (45,-2)

N/A
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